
 

PD Distributor LLC 
 
PADRON WHOLESALE 
 LAUNDRY 

 



 

36/250gr 
18/500gr 
10/850gr 

9/1kg 
9/2kg 
5/4kg 
4/5kg 

12/750gr 
12/1.5kg 

 

18/450gr 
10/800gr 

4/4kg 
 

18/500gr 
10/850gr 

 

4/2.8lt 
 

9/800ml 
 

72/250gr 
36/500gr 

18/1kg 
10/2kg 
4/5kg 

12/16oz 
12/33oz 

4/1g 
 

72/250gr 
36/500gr 

18/1kg 
10/2kg 
4/5kg 

12/16oz 
12/33oz 

4/1g 
 

72/250gr 
36/500gr 

18/1kg 
10/2kg 

12/16oz 
12/33oz 

 



 

12/10oz 
 

6/25oz 
 

6/40oz 
 

6/42oz 
 

6/37oz 
 

12/10oz 
 

6/25oz 
 

6/46oz 
 

20/218gr 
 

36/350gr 
18/690gr 

 

156ct 
 



 

9/800ml 
 

36/250gr 
18/500gr 
10/850gr 

 

12/22oz 
 

6/57.6oz 
 

12/850ml 
 

6/50oz 
 

4/128oz 
 

8/50oz 
 

12/33oz 
 

12/33oz 
 



 

12/450ml 
 

12/13.5oz 
 

12/700ml 
 

12/650ml 
 

12/740ml 
 

12/850ml 
 

12/33oz 
 

6/46oz 
 

6/64oz 
 

4/3lt 
 

4/105oz 
 



 

2/8.5lt 
 

2/8lt 
 

12/360ml 
 

6/19oz 
 

12/10oz 
 

9 ct 
 

6/2.8lt 
 

12 ct 
 



 

28/11oz 
 

20/500ml 
 

15/930ml 
 

6/128oz 
 

20/500ml 
 

15/950ml 
 

15/32oz 
 

8/60.8oz 
 

12/450ml 
 

12/1lt 
 

12/33oz 
 

12/500ml 
 

6/1.27lt 
 

6/64oz 
 

6/128oz 
 



 

DETERGENT 
det 

SOFTENER 
det 

6/1G 
 

6/1G 
 

55 G 
 

55 G 
 

600sht/6ct 
 

800ft/6ct 
 

525ft/12ct 
 

CENTER PULL 2PLY 
det 

BROWN TOWEL ROLL 
det 

JUMBO TISSUE 
det 

LARGE 
det 

12ct 
 

70ct 
 

23x9x39 
det 

29x40 
det 

JUMBO CART 
det 

JUMBO CART W/BASKET 
det 


